47. Osterreichische Meisterschaften im Rettungsschwimmen
Innsbruck, 31.8. bis 2.9.2023

INNS'

BRUCK

Osterreichische Meisterschaften im Rettungsschwimmen

Innsbruck, 31.8. - 2.9.2023

Wettkampf 334 Manikin Carry with Fins 13 Jahre und alter
02.09.2023 Startliste
Osterreichischer Rekord 13 - 17 1:02.80 REISTER, Patrick Riccione (ITA) 29.09.2022
Osterreichischer Rekord 13 + 54.37 JACQ, Alan Adelaide (AUS) 22.11.2018
Osterreichischer Rekord 13 - 17 1:11.32 MAIER, Katharina Briinn (CZE) 09.12.2017
Osterreichischer Rekord 13 + 58.96 MAIER, Katharina Riccione (ITA) 29.09.2022

Lauf 1 von 4

4 EHART, Florian
5 TEUFEL, Thomas

Lauf 2 von 4

GAPPITZ, Selina
FRENER, Fabian
DREXEL, llija

FETZ, Fabian

FREYLER, Paul
RIEGLER, Konstantin
POLITAKIS, Nikolas
FAKHOURI, Abdul Razak

ONOOUTHAWNPE

Lauf 3von 4

1 ENZENHOFER, Luis
2 BILGERI, Patrick

3 GRUSZKA, Michael

4 MATITZ, Christof

5 WURZER, Stefan

6 GRUSZKA, Markus

7 PEDEVILLA, Jakob

8 ROTHKAPPEL, Daniel

Lauf 4 von 4

1 REICHMUTH, Simon
2 HOFFERER, Markus
3 LOFERER, Rudolf

4 REISTER, Patrick

5 JACQ, Alan

6 HOLZL, Lukas

7 ENZENHOFER, Jan
8 GURSCHL, Raphael

OWR Wien
OWR Wien

OWR Kérnten / Salzburg
OWR Vorarlberg

OWR Tirol

OWR Vorarlberg

OWR 00 / Steiermark
OWR 00 / Steiermark
OWR Tirol

OWR Niederdsterreich

OWR 00 / Steiermark
OWR Vorarlberg

Polizei - BMI

OWR Bund Tirol/N6/Wien
OWR Bund Tirol/N6/Wien
Polizei - BMI

OWR Tirol

ASBO Bund

OWR Vorarlberg

Polizei - BMI

OWR Bund Tirol/N6/Wien
OWR Bund Tirol/N6/Wien
Polizei - BMI

OWR Kérnten / Salzburg
OWR 00 / Steiermark
OWR Niederdsterreich

Startnummer Einlauf
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076
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620
413
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301
009
116
074
050
307
134
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